
P
ag

e 1
 

 
 
 

DECLARATION OF COMPLIANCE 
 

 
We hereby declare that the product(s) described below 

REFERENCE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL 

RVC-4322-050 EURONORM 400X300X320 MM PP 

 
 
Comply with the European Union Commission legislation listed below: 

 EU 10/2011 

 EG 1935/2004 

 German Food, Consumer Articles and Feed Code (LFGB) 

 
Specification for the use of the boxes: 

- The crates are suitable for the transport and storage of all types of foodstuffs 

- The boxes are suitable for long-term storage up to 30 days at room temperature or below, 

including heating to 70°C for up to 2 hours or heating to 90°C maximum for up to 15 minutes 

Ratio of food contact surface used to determine conformity: 5.4 dm² to 1200ml food simulant. 
 
 

 
 
 
Compliance with the specific migration limits (SML) of all listed substances as well as the total 
migration values (OML) were confirmed by laboratory analyses carried out by an independent testing 
institute or by mathematical considerations. 
(Testing institue Wessling GmbH / Report No. CAL043447-1) 
 
  



P
ag

e 2
 

 
The products do not contain a functional barrier. 
 
The product is manufactured in accordance with Regulation EG 2023/2006 on good manufacturing 
practice (good manufacture practice). 
 
The user has to convince himself of the suitability of the product for the intended filling material 
which goes beyond the requirements of the directives. 
The same applies to the use of the boxes, notwithstanding the above specification. 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

This document is valid without signature, 
 
Kuurne, 2/11/2020. 

 
 
 


